बाद दी बोली जमा की जा सकती दै और बोली 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

जमा करने की अवधध के भीतर मूल ई-ननर्वदा 
अधधकारी के कार्ािलर् में जमा की जानी चाददए। 

बोली अपेक्षक्षत ईएमडी के त्रबना प्रापत बोसलर्  को 
सरसरी तौर पर खाररज कर ददर्ा जाएगा। 

EMD of Rs. 74,033/- (Rupees Seventy Four 

Thousand and Thirty Three only) to be 

submitted in the form of Insurance Surety 

Bond/Demand Draft / Pay order / Fixed Deposit 

Receipt by Schedule banks in favour of Institute 

for Plasma Research, Bhat, Gandhinagar-382428. 

Note : 

i. EMD in the form of cheque will not be